21ST INTERNATIONAL EYES & EARS AWARDS – FINALISTS NOW ONLINE!



Cologne, 5 November 2019 - The shortlist with all nominated entries for the 21st International Eyes & Ears Awards is now online: https://eeofe.org/en/calendar/eyes-ears/2019/awards/finalists/

The winners of the coveted prizes will be announced on 18 November at the Filmtheater Sendlinger Tor - at the end of an inspiring EYES & EARS day at the Haus der Bayerischen Wirtschaft in Munich. For the 21st time, Eyes & Ears of Europe honours particularly creative, innovative and effective design, promotion and brand communication measures of the year with the International Eyes & Ears Awards.

"This year, together with our highly qualified expert juries in Amsterdam, Cologne and Berlin - as well as a Europe-wide online jury - we had extensive meetings and discussed and evaluated the approximately 500 international submissions," said Corinna Kamphausen, CEO of Eyes & Ears of Europe.

"I am very pleased that we can contribute to the sense of togetherness among the creative people in our industry in Europe."

INTERNATIONAL EYES & EARS AWARDS-SHOW 2019

Monday, 18 November 2019

7 pm to approx. 10 pm (doors open 6.30 pm)

The 21st International Eyes & Ears Awards will take place as part of EYES & EARS 2019. Participation possible with prior registration https://eveeno.com/EEOFE?lang=en

EVENT PARTNERS

Adobe, ZDF, RTL, BR Fernsehen, Universal Production Music, SRF, RTLZWEI, DMAX, Landeshauptstadt München, vbw – Vereinigung der Bayerischen Wirtschaft, MedienNetzwerk Bayern, UMBRUCH kommunikation design, West One Music Group, Superama, Dalton Maag, Warner/Chappell Production Music, Golden Claim, Mediaproductions Tofree, Deutsche Welle, Cape Rock, Cologne Game Lab

MEDIA PARTNERS

Clap, business-on.de, FILMDIENST

Further information about the event: https://eeofe.org/en/calendar/eyes-ears/2019/programm/

Eyes & Ears of Europe - Association for Design, Promotion and Marketing of Audiovisual Media e.V.

Mozartstr. 3-5, D-50674 Cologne, Germany

Phone: +49 (221) 606057-13, Fax: +49 (221) 606057-11,

Your contact: Miriam Sommer, Mail: miriam.sommer@eeofe.org

Eyes & Ears of Europe is the association for design, promotion and marketing of audiovisual media. For over 20 years we have been connecting all those involved in strategic planning, creation, realisation and management of audiovisual communication.